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ラマン分光器Rm1で測定したサンプルデータ-例　

-1・Spectral range : -11. 200-2400cm (spctral resolution 8.5cm )-1 2. 200-3100cm (spctral resolution 10cm )

3. 200-3700cm (spctral resolution 12cm )-1 -1 4. 200-4510cm (spctral resolution 16cm )
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4種類のレンジから選択下さい。　
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  Multi-Mode Filter WDM (FWDM) 
Features  

 
 

Low Insertion Loss 
High Isolation 
High Stability and reliability 
Application 
Multi-mode fiber communication systems 
LAN 

Specifications 
Parameter Values 
Operating Wavelength (nm) 850 and 1310 
Operating Bandwidth (nm) ±50 
Pass Channel Insertion Loss (dB) 7 
Reflection Channel Insertion Loss (dB) 6 
Pass Channel Isolation (dB) 30 
Reflection Channel Isolation (dB) 5 
Directivity (dB)  
Return Loss (dB)  
PDL (dB)  

Wavelength Thermal Stability (nm/ )  

Insertion Loss Thermal Stability(dB/ )  
Power Handling (mW) 500 

Operating Temperature ( ) 0 ~ +70 
Storage Temperature ( ) -40 ~ +85 
Fiber Type 50/125 or 62.5/125um 
Dimensions (mm)  

Package Dimensions 
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Ordering Information 

FWDM Port Type Wavelength Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length Connector 
 1x2 

 
 
 

850T/1310R 
1310T/850R 
 

250=250um bare fiber 
900=900um loose tube 
3000=3mm loose tube 
 

2=50/125  
3=63.5/125  

1= 1m NE=None 
FA=FC/APC 
FC=FC/UPC 
SA=SC/APC 
SC=SC/UPC  
LC=LC/UPC 
LA=LC/APC 
XX=Other 
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!"#$%&'$()*+,-$./0$
Features 
.)1,$2344$5361$
789$)64,-+)86$*844$361$:);<$=<366,*$)48*3+)86$
:);<$4+35)*)+>$361$-,*)35)*)+>$
Application 
(??:@%&'$

$

Specifications$
%3-3A,+,-$ !B#$(./0$
C,6+-3*$93D,*,6;+<$E6AF$ !G!HI$!JKHI$!LLH$ !G!HI!LLHI!M#L$

&2,-3+)6;$.3D,*,6;+<$E6AF$ !G!HNJHI$!JKHN!H$I$!LLHN!H$ !G!HN#HI$!LLHN#H$I$
!M#LN#H$

%344@O,P*,=+)86$93D,*,6;+<$E6AF$

?!G!H@O!JKHI!LLH$
?!LLH@O!G!HI!JKH$ $
?!JKH@O!G!HI!LLH$
?!G!HI!JKH@O!LLH$
?!JKHI!LLH@O!G!H$

?!G!HI!LLH@O!M#L$
$ ?!M#LO!G!HI!LLH$

%344$)64,-+)86$*844$E6AF$ HQR$ $
O,P*,=+)86$)64,-+)86$*844$E1SF$ HQM$ $ $
%344$T48*3+)86E1SF$ GH$
O,P*,=+)86$T48*3+)86E1SF$ !L$
/)-,=+)D)+>E1SF$ LL$
O,+U-6$*844E1SF$ LH$
%/7E$1SF$ HQ!$
.3D,*,6;+<$+<,-A3*$4+35)*)+>$E6A@$℃F$ HQHHG$
T64,-+)86$*844$+<,-A3*$4+35)*)+>$E1S@$℃F$ HQHHL$
%89,-$<361*)6;$EA.F$ LHH$
&2,-3+)6;$+,A2,-3+U-,E℃F$ H$V$WXH$
Y+8-3;,$+,A2,-3+U-,E℃F$ ZJH$V$WRL$
/)A,64)864$EAAF$ LQLB$7GJ$

Package Dimensions 

 
Ordering Information  

(./0$ %8-+$?>2,$ .3D,*,6;+<$ %);+3)*$?>2,$ ()5,-$?>2,$ 7,6;+<$ C866,=+8-$

$ !"#$
$ $
$

?!LLH@O!G!HI!JKH$
?!JKH@O!G!HI!LLH$
?!G!HI!JKH@O!LLH$
?!JKHI!LLH@O!G!H$
?!G!HI!LLH@O!M#L$
?!M#LO!G!HI!LLH$

#LH[#LHUA$ 53-,$
P)5,-$
KHH[KHHUA$ *884,$
+U5,$
GHHH[GAA$ *884,$
+U5,$

![Y0(Z#R,$
$

![$!A$
\[Y2,=)P>$

']['86,$
(^[(C@^%C$
(C[(C@_%C$
Y^[YC@^%C$
YC[YC@_%C$ $
7C[7C@_%C$
7^[7C@^%C$
\\[&+<,-$
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! "#$%&'!()*!+,-./0.123!,-./044.3!0.12/0.5.3!044./0.12!02-./044.678!
Features 
9:;!<6=&'%#:6!9:==!>!?#@A!<=:$B%#:6!
?#@A!C%BD#$#%E!B6F!'&$#BD#$#%E!
Application 
"#D&'!G7H$#I#&'!
"#D&'!9B=&'!
"#D&'!<6=%'J7&6%!

!
!
!

Specifications 
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! KEH&!
LB'B7&%&'!

02-./044.! ,-./0.12! ,-./044. 0.12/0.5.! 044./0.12!

LB==!;BM&$&6@%A!+678! 045.N04-.! !
+:'!022.N02,.8

,1.N,,.!+:'!
0.O.N0.-.8! 04O.N01..! 0.12P/NOQ4! 04..R01..

S&I$&T%#:6!;BM&$&6@%A!+678! 022.N02,.!+:'!
045.N04-.8!

0.O.N0.-.!
+:'!,1.N,,.8! ,14N0... 0.5.P/N0.! 0.2.R0.12

LB==!#6=&'%#:6!$:==!+FU8! .Q1! .Q-! .Q-! .Q-! .Q-!
S&I$&T%#:6!#6=&'%#:6!$:==!+FU8! .Q4! .Q1! .Q1! .Q1! .Q1!
LB==!TAB66&$!#=:$B%#:6!+FU8! 5.! O4! 5.! O4! O4!
S&I$&T%#:6!#=:$B%#:6!+FU8! 05! 05! 0-! 05! 05!
VAB66&$!I$B%6&==!+FU8! .Q5! .Q5! .Q5! .Q5! .Q5!
)#'&T%#M#%E!+FU8! 44!
S&%J'6!$:==!+FU8! 4.!
L)9!+FU8! .Q0!
(BM&$&6@%A! %A&'7B$! =%BD#$#%E!
+67/℃8! .Q..5!

<6=&'%#:6!$:==!%A&'7B$!=%BD#$#%E+F .Q..4!
L:;&'!AB6F$#6@!+7(8! 5..!
WH&'B%#6@!%&7H&'B%J'&!+℃8! .!R!PX.!
C%:'B@&!%&7H&'B%J'&!+ 8℃ ! N2.!R!P-4!
)#7&6=#:6=!+778! 4Q4Y952!

Package Dimensions 

 

Ordering Information 
"()*! (BM&$&6@%A! L#@%B#$!KEH&! "#D&'!KEH&! 9&6@%A! V:66&T%:'!
! 0.12K/0.5.S!

,-.K/0.12S!
,-.S/0.12K!
044.K/,-.S!
02-.K/044.S!
044.K/02-.S!
044.K/0.12S!

O4.ZO4.J7! DB'&!
I#D&'!
,..Z,..J7! $::=&!
%JD&!
5...Z577! $::=&!
%JD&!
!

0ZC*"NO-&
2Z?<0.1.!

0Z!07! [\Z[:6&!
"GZ"V/GLV!
"VZ"V/]LV!
CGZCV/GLV!
CVZCV/]LV! !
9VZ9V/]LV!
^^ZW%A&'!
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_____________________________Optical Network International ____

Filter WDM 1500~2020nm Reflection / 2035~2200nm Pass

Specifications
Parameters Unit
Pass Wavelength Range nm
Reflect Wavelength Range nm
Pass Insertion Loss dB
Reflect Insertion Loss dB
Pass Isolation dB
Reflect Isolation dB
PER (for PM fiber type) dB
PDL (for SM fiber type) dB
Axis Alignment dB
Return Loss dB
Directivity dB
Max Power Handling (CW) mW
Fiber Type
Operating Temperature ℃

Storage Temperature ℃

Dimensions mm
*for devices with connectors, IL+0.3dB, RL-5dB,  PER -2dB.

*high power handling avaliable upon request.

Package Dimensions

Ordering Information

①①①-②②②②②②②②②②②-③③③-④-⑤-⑥⑥

① Port Type 1x2;

② Wavelength 2020R/2035P;

③ Pigtail Type 250=250um Fiber; 900=900um Loose Tube;

④ Fiber Type 1=SMF-28; S9=SM1950; 5=PM1550; P9=PM1950;

⑤ Length 1=1m;

⑥ Connector NE=None; FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; LC=LC/UPC; XX=Others;

Values

≤1.0
≤0.7
≥25
≥15

2035~2200
1500~2020

≥20

≥55

Both Axis Pass

FWDM-
PMFWDM-

≥50

500
SMF-28, SM1950, PM1550, PM1950

-0 ~ +70
-40 ~ +85

≤0.2

_____________________________
Opneti Communications Co.       Tel: +86 755 2673 4071       www.opneti.com       sales@opneti.com QCF Ver: 1306  _
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Filter WDM 1500~2020nm Reflection / 2035~2200nm Pass

Specifications
Parameters Unit
Pass Wavelength Range nm
Reflect Wavelength Range nm
Pass Insertion Loss dB
Reflect Insertion Loss dB
Pass Isolation dB
Reflect Isolation dB
PER (for PM fiber type) dB
PDL (for SM fiber type) dB
Axis Alignment dB
Return Loss dB
Directivity dB
Max Power Handling (CW) mW
Fiber Type
Operating Temperature ℃

Storage Temperature ℃

Dimensions mm
*for devices with connectors, IL+0.3dB, RL-5dB,  PER -2dB.

*high power handling avaliable upon request.

Package Dimensions

Ordering Information

①①①-②②②②②②②②②②②-③③③-④-⑤-⑥⑥

① Port Type 1x2;

② Wavelength 2020R/2035P;

③ Pigtail Type 250=250um Fiber; 900=900um Loose Tube;

④ Fiber Type 1=SMF-28; S9=SM1950; 5=PM1550; P9=PM1950;

⑤ Length 1=1m;

⑥ Connector NE=None; FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; LC=LC/UPC; XX=Others;

Values

≤1.0
≤0.7
≥25
≥15

2035~2200
1500~2020

≥20

≥55

Both Axis Pass

FWDM-
PMFWDM-

≥50

500
SMF-28, SM1950, PM1550, PM1950

-0 ~ +70
-40 ~ +85

≤0.2
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